
ASJJF - 2015 MASTERS OPEN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP
1

BracketMale Blue Senior 1 Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 5 mins 5 1

B39

B45

B46

B53

Daisuke Kawamata
POGONA CLUB GYM

Wataru Horie
CARPE DIEM

Akihide Ikezaki
PARAESTRA TB

Takahiro Wada
PARAESTRA MACHIDA

Akihiro Nakamura
NEWAZA WORLD SHINAGAWA


